
1

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Sales Catalogue 
2022-2023 

Elephant Parade Around the World



2

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

LET’S PAINT A BRIGHTER FUTURE!

HOW IT ALL BEGAN

HANDCRAFTED REPLICAS

ONCE UPON A STAR

ELEPHANT FAMILY

BELGIUM, NETHERLANDS, LUXEMBOURG

METALLIC LOOK

EUROPE & SWITZERLAND 

HOMEWARE

UNITED KINGDOM

ELEBANKS

THAILAND

IN THE WOODS

ASIA

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

28

30

34

38

42

44

54

56

Amor 
by Wagner Da Silva 
Sao Paulo 2017



3

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

DISCO DISCO

SIMPLY COLORS

INDIA

MERCHANDISE & ACCESSORIES

MAGNETS

MULTIPACKS

MIDDLE EAST

BRASIL

ELEPHANT IN THE SPOTLIGHT

ARTBOX

DECORATE YOUR OWN

USA

MERCHANDISE CHILDREN

CHRISTMAS BAUBLES

POINT OF SALE MATERIALS

CONTACT DETAILS

ELEPHANT REPLICA INDEX 

58

60

64

66

70

76

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

98

100

102



4

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE

As light is slowly glistening on the horizon after the massive impact of the Covid pandemic on our 
lives, we are proud to present to you our new sales catalogue ‘Elephant Parade Around the World’. 

The aim of Elephant Parade has always been to bring the message of hope, positivity and 
creativity through art. We believe in the power of our elephants to help paint a brighter future 
for all, as for more than ten years our free art exhibitions and miniature painted elephants 
have generated millions of smiles all around the world and supported elephant welfare. 

This catalogue is more extensive than ever with the addition of beautiful new designs from 
new and established artists. But also by offering new product lines, of which the Decorate your 
Own series, metallic elephants, new Disco Disco colors and wooden designs.

With the introduction of these new product lines, we are pleased to introduce two additional 
price categories on top of the two existing ones. One price category (A) at the lower end of 
the market for simpler designs and one price category (D) at the higher end of the spectrum 
for designs that are very complex. 

 

BE PART OF IT!

With this stretched price range, we are confident that 
we will be able to reach a wider audience and enthuse 
them with the work we do, namely raising funds and 
awareness for the protection of Asian elephants and 
their environment and ecosystems.

In this catalogue you will also find a varied range 
of classic designs, the so-called ‘Special Import’, of 
which we offer you the possibility to order directly 
ex-Thailand at adjusted conditions. 

We thank you from the bottom of our hearts for 
being a loyal customer and we hope the 2022/2023 
‘Around the World’ collection brings joy to you and 
your network.

Best regards,

René de Wit 
Director, Elephant Parade



5

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Little Happy (Xiao Le)  
by Priscilla Teoh-Stoute
ArtBox Winner 2017



6

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

LET’S
PAINT A
BRIGHTER
FUTURE!

Elephant Parade® is a social enterprise and runs the world’s largest art exhibition of 
decorated elephant statues. Created by artists and celebrities, each Elephant Parade 
statue is a unique art piece. The life-size, baby elephant statues are exhibited in 
international cities and raise awareness for the need for elephant conservation.

Limited edition, handcrafted replicas and a select range of products are created 
from the exhibition elephants. 20% of Elephant Parade net profits are donated to 
elephant welfare and conservation projects.

Be part of it.

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE



7

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

89
by Sundeep Toor  
Dubai 2019

Love Song 
by Jane Veveris Callan 
Singapore 2011



8

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

HOW IT ALL 
BEGAN

Elephant Parade was founded by Marc 
Spits in 2006.

Whilst on holiday In Thailand, Marc met 
a baby elephant named Mosha, who had 
lost part of her leg after stepping on 
a landmine. Mosha inspired Marc and 
Mike to create Elephant Parade.

The first Elephant Parade exhibition was 
held in Rotterdam, The Netherlands in 
2007. Friends of the Asian Elephant 
Hospital, Mosha’s home base in Lampang 
Thailand, was the first organization 
to receive contributions generated 
by Elephant Parade and structurally 
continues to receive funds for taking 
care of Mosha.

“WE WANTED TO 
HELP MOSHA & 
CREATE SOMETHING 
STRUCTURAL 
THAT WOULD BE 
PROFITABLE IN 
THE LONG RUN. 
THIS IS THE ONLY 
WAY IN WHICH 
WE CAN PROVIDE 
THE ELEPHANT 
A SUSTAINABLE 
FUTURE”
Marc & Mike Spits

One of Mosha’s prosthetic legs.

  
Mosha with her prosthetic legs at FAE 2019 



9

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Above: Soraida Salwala, the 
founder of the FAE Hospital 
with Mosha and her mahout, 
Palahdee. 

Left: Mosha, and her mahout



10

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

EACH ELEPHANT 
PARADE STATUE IS 
A UNIQUE PIECE OF 
HANDCRAFTED ART!

HAND- 
CRAFTED 
REPLICAS

After our first Elephant Parade exhibitions, it became very clear that many people loved 
our elephants. But unfortunately, not everyone could afford to purchase an original 
life sized baby elephant. So we decided to reproduce the elephants into replicas so 
that our elephants were accessible to a larger audience. And they could take a special 
memento from our exhibitions with them.

All our replicas are hand-crafted in Chiang Mai, Thailand by a team of skilled artisans. 
Not every parade elephant is re-invented as some elephants are too detailed or the 
style is too complicated. Prices vary due to the complexity of the design.

Elephant Parade makes a selection of which elephants will be reproduced for retail, 
always in agreement with the original artists.

Please note that there are different price ranges within a particular replica size. This is 
because some designs are more complex and take more time to make.



11

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Hommage a Pierre Keller
by Dennis Roueche

Swiss Tour 2020

Manacuca Legal 
by Maria Souza 
Rio de Janeiro 2018



12

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Mosha means star in the Karen language 
and is the name of the world’s first 
elephant to have received a prosthetic 
leg after having lost a limb to a landmine 
on the Thai-Myanmar border.
When Mosha was only seven months old, 
she was walking in the jungle with her 
mother, a logging elephant, when she 
stepped onto a landmine and lost part of 
her right front leg. Mosha was fortunate 
to have had a mahout who cared and had 
resources enough to contact Friends of 
the Asian Elephant, home to the world’s 
first elephant hospital, where she was 
rushed to. Her life was saved and her 
wound treated, but Mosha began to shun 
both food and company. 
Mosha was not the first and won’t be the 
last elephant, or man, to be injured by 
landmines. A worrying 16 of Thailand’s 77 
provinces are still affected by landmines, 
and Friends of The Asian Elephant (FAE) 
Hospital has treated over a dozen such 
injuries over the years.
Again, chance and fortune led to a 
meeting with Dr. Therdchai Jivacate an 
orthopaedic surgeon who made Mosha 
her first prosthetic leg from plastic, 
sawdust and metal, which has the ability 
to support her weight (adult elephants 
weigh around 5 tonnes) as well as offer 
her mobility, much needed in an active 
and naughty young elephant!

MOSHA IS THE 
INSPIRATION 
FOR ELEPHANT 
PARADE.

WE HAVE 
PLEDGED TO 
SUPPORT HER 
FOR THE REST 
OF HER LONG & 
HAPPY DAYS.

ONCE  
UPON A  
STAR

As Mosha has grown, she has had to be 
fitted with a new prosthesis and now at 
14 years old, she is a healthy and vibrant 
young elephant with a long life ahead 
of her. She will need a new prosthesis 
every year until she stops growing at 20 
years old.

FAE Hospital in Lampang

Khun Soraida Salwala, the founder of FAE.

Mosha with her mahout



13

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Mosha is the inspiration behind Elephant Parade and is the 
centrepiece in all our Elephant Parade Collections. She has a 
prosthetic leg just like she has in real life! For every parade, there 
is always Mosha with the host city painted on her front left leg.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

WE LOVE MOSHA GLOBAL
Artist: Diana Francis

Baby Mosha at 5 years old. 



14

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

ELEPHANT 
FAMILY

Elephant Family is Elephant Parade’s charity partner. They are a leading 
charity for Asian elephants, a species which has lost 95% of its habitat and 
90% of its population in the past 100 years.

Supporting over 160 projects across Asia since their foundation in 2001, 
Elephant Family has funded projects in six of the 13 remaining elephant 
range states: Cambodia, India, Indonesia, Malaysia, Myanmar and Thailand.

They work with world-renowned conservation experts to deliver the best 
possible defence against the destruction of Asian elephants, and the diverse 
wildlife that share their habitat.

They believe in creative conservation. Hosting large-scale public art events 
in order to mobilise public concern is at the core of our strategy. If the 
endangered Asian elephant is to survive, our efforts must be both fun and 
fearless. To win support it’s plight must become known.

www.elephant-family.org



15

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023



16

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

BELGIUM 
NETHERLANDS 
LUXEMBOURG

Aboriginal 
by Sukhum Noinonthong 
Amsterdam 2009



17

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Angel is nonverbal and loves expressing himself through art. 
Elephants and dogs are his favourite animals, that is why his 
dad gave him the Elephant Parade Artbox as a present. We love 
the result and wanted to share it with you.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

ANGEL’S 
ELEPHANT
Artist: Angel Martinez
            Acosta
Twente 2021

Tropical flowers in bloom and flittering butterflies give magical 
grace to any setting. A glance at this elephant is enough to take 
anyone to a beautiful, calm and happy place.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

BEAUTIFUL  
LIFE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai
Twente 2021

A symbol of freedom, the butterfly flies where it may, drifting 
through time but always lighting the way to spring.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
75cm B NOW    

BEAUTY IN 
FREEDOM
Artist: Noppawan Nuansiri
Trier - Luxembourg 2013

The Lotus is the symbol of unity, purity and inner peace. For 
me, this fantastic and vibrant elephant is the homeland of all 
creatures, who side by side, wander through the circle of life. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
75cm C NOW  

AMAZING 
LOTUS
Artist: Narin Kantawong
Trier - Luxembourg 2013

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



18

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Coloring contest winner Elephant Parade Ootmarsum 2020. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW
 

DUMBO 
Artist: Kim Roeleveld   
Ootmarsum 2020

NEW

DHEVA NGEN
Artist: Srichan Watchira
Trier - Luxembourg 2013

Dheva is a guardian, showing the elegance of Thai beliefs and 
the beauty of its culture.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW
 

BUTTERFLY 
EFFECT
Artist: Gudrun Hauser
Luxembourg 2021

NEW

BINDI
Artist: Catherine Knowles
Europe Travelling Herd 2016

The inspiration for Bindi comes from the Asian tradition of 
adorning and decorating elephants with paint and jewels. Bindi 
is painted in purple and gold colours because elephants are such 
regal and proud animals. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



19

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

GOLDEN LOTUS
Artist: Stefan Philipps
Europe Travelling Herd 2016

For generations, white Lotus flowers and shiny golden pagodas 
have been associated with Thailand’s cultural heritage. While 
gold is a symbol for enlightenment and eternity, the white Lotus 
flower symbolises purity and harmony, and its green leaves can 
be interpreted as a symbol of hope. 

Size:: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

FLOWERS OF 
PASSION 
Artist: Gudrun Hauser
Luxembourg 2020 

NEW

It’s dusk. There’s a setting sun, fresh breeze, infused with the 
smell of the sea, sand and pebbles beneath your feet, and birds 
chirping as they prepare themselves for night time. And then 
there’s the sky, giving its last blast of warmth and colour until 
the morning tide washes in a fresh new day. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

EVENING TIDE    
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai
Europe Travelling Herd 2020

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

ELEPHANT KING   
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai
Twente 2021

NEW

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



20

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

IN PARADISE
Artist: Gitte Spee
Laren 2017

The little elephant dreams of Paradise. Where all animals live 
peacefully together. Where there is plenty and nobody goes 
hungry. Where flowers bloom and butterflies flutter. Where 
everybody can find happiness. I’ll follow him in his dreams.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B  NOW  

I love snorkeling! On many of my travels to the tropics I went 
snorkeling, just dissolving in this light, silent and colourful 
underwater world. I often then imagined how great it would 
be to be an elephant and have a trunk! Trunks up!!

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

I LOVE 
SNORKELING 
Artist: Shunyam
Wildlands Emmen  2021

The inspiration for Bindi comes from the Asian tradition of 
adorning and decorating elephants with paint and jewels. Bindi 
is painted in purple and gold colours because elephants are such 
regal and proud animals. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW

HAPPY BINDI 
Artist: Catherine Knowles  
Europe Travelling Herd 
2020

NEW

NEW

HIDDEN 
DIAMONDS
Artist: Wanchalerm  
 Meanpang
Trier - Luxembourg 2013

People are mesmerized by the colours and shine as they solve 
the mystery of the jewels.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW  

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



21

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

The creation of this elephant is an image of life seen through 
the eye of an elephant. A life, which in many aspects, is 
affected by humans and human activity. The painting 
illustrates the way humankind continuously is taking up the 
elephants’ territories creating animbalance and unequal 
relationshipbetween humans and elephants.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
20cm D NOW
30cm D NOW
75cm D NOW

IN THE EYE OF 
THE BEHOLDER 
Artist: Kristian Vodder  
            Svensson
Laren 2017

INDIGO 
TATTOO
Artist: Chakrit 
 Choochaleuam
Laren 2017

Our elephant is inspired by the art and symbology of mystical 
body tattoos for strength and loyalty.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

INDIAN BLUES
Artist: Tavichon   
 Chomtaveevirut
Hasselt 2012

The lines whisper how beautiful of this elephant has had as 
the Indian path. Blue, white and pink are going in a beautiful 
way. Indian blues are presented in the elegant lines along with 
gorgeous colours.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

IRO IRO
Artist:  Edith Rollinger-Simon
Trier - Luxembourg 2013

Iro Iro is the Japanese translation of his name and stands for 
variety. Especially Iro Iro represents fortune and a colourful 
world.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



22

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

LANNA EDEN
Artist: Rattanaphol Taja
Laren 2017

A symbol of Buddha, this is about his elephant king’s stand on 
the lotus of the great royal parasol Eden.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
75cm C NOW

Symbology of Fish and The Power of Water. Fish symbolizes 
abundancy and water symbolizes life. The two combined 
symbolizes continuity of life and richness. Perfect Feng Shui.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

Artist: Panu Kritaramruang  
Europe Travelling Herd 2021

KINGYO

NEW

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

JAN 
Artist: MilanTheArtist 
Europe Travelling Herd 2020

NEW

On one of my tropical journeys I passed a lake with hundreds of 
flamingos: one beautiful big pink cloud! Suddenly I could imagine 
how an elephant could feel happy there and get lost in all those 
soft pink and light orange feathers. And then it would dream 
away and think: “I want to be pink and fluffy too!”

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

I WANT TO BE 
PINK & FLUFFY 
TOO 
Artist: Shunyam
Mons 2020

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



23

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Magical creatures come in all colours and emotions. They wrap 
themselves around the elephant and help save it.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

MAGICAL                 
Artist: Mme. Chocolat
Europe Travelling Herd 2021

LOVE SEES  
NO COLOUR 
Artist: Maureen Knobben 
Ootmarsum 2020

People often think inside of boxes. Something is either black or 
white, which makes us less tolerant of each other. People are also 
sometimes opposed in terms of black and white. But with “Love 
Sees No Colour!”, love connects everything. If we try to be better 
towards each other, then the world looks a lot more beautiful.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

LOVE FRIDA
Artist:  Narin Kantawong
Europe Travelling Herd 2021

Inspired by Frida Kahlo, she is like a flower of the night with 
mixtures of emotions, be it sad, lonely or happy.  It is a perfect 
blend for a human being.  Her story also reflects her artistic 
talents.  I want people to think of her and adore her like I do.  
 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

LIKAY
Artist: Narin Kantawong
Laren 2017

Likay is a form of popular folk theatre from Thailand. Its 
uniqueness is found in the combination of extravagant costumes 
and folklores.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

NEW

NEW

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



24

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

PLANT  
PARADISE
Artist: Thiti Suwan  
Europe Travelling Herd 2021

Plants form the natural habitat of animals. Some parts of the 
jungle remain untouched and therefore they become a little piece 
of paradise filled with beautiful plants and wonderful creatures.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

NEW

PHOENIX OF 
THE ASHES
Artist: Gudrun Hauser
Luxembourg 2020

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

NEW

When painting my elephants, I thought about my holidays to 
Asia and the beautiful fabrics, temples and palaces I have seen. 
Plenty of inspiration there for painting more elephants.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

PATCHIE INDIGO
Artist: Patricia Collins  
Europe Travelling Herd 2020

Stripes are timeless, and so is this elephant. Ms Stripey is the 
perfect companion for anyone with good taste and great style.  

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

MS. STRIPEY
Artist: Nopparuj Chanarn
Europe Travelling Herd 2020

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



25

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Emotion and enchantment: that is the colorful world of artist Ton 
Schulten (1938, Ootmarsum-Netherlands). A world in harmony 
and peace. An “interplay” (“samenspel”) between humans and 
animals in which we all have a role to play in achieving that 
world in harmony and peace.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

SAMENSPEL 
Artist: Ton Schulten 
Ootmarsum 2020

PSYCHO 
Artist: Pimprapa Dumdej
Emmen 2010

The Sixties: ‘One Love’, Indians, hallucinations. For me the 
inspiration for my work and therefore also for my elephant.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW
  

PLUMAGE IN 
THE WIND
Artist: Supawadee Fankom 
Europe Travelling Herd 2021

Light flying feathers blowing in the wind. When they assemble 
on the elephant, they somehow gather strength as if to 
protect him and keep him warm. Just like our emotion which 
is constantly affected by all kinds of factors around us until 
in the end it turns to strength and immunity to protect us. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

STAY GOLD
Artist: Coco Electra
Laren 2017

Wandering the earth with great wonder, looking at all these 
amazing creatures that inhabit it. Stay gold, beautiful world, 
stay gold, beautiful elephant.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

NEW

NEW

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



26

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

TROPIC 
FEELING
Artist: Narin Kantawong
Emmen 2010

Elephant Parade can always use more colour, flowers bring 
happiness just like elephants, a gesture from me to the elephants.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

TRAVEL LIGHT 
ALTAR
Artist: Theo Kazemier
Laren 2017

This elephant, in a travelling exhibition, is ‘Ganesha’ to me. I have 
transformed his light mythical means of transport into a white 
butterfly (and introduced a new divine transport even lighter 
than a rat). This Ganesha protects the entire Elephant Parade 
and elephants in general. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B  NOW  

There’s no such thing as an unrealistic goal. Don’t be afraid to 
look into the future, be who you are and dare to demand your 
wishes. Dare to create your own truth.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW 
15 cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

TOMORROW 
I’LL BE 
FAMOUS
Artist: Selwyn Senatori
Laren 2017

Elephants should live, love and play together, free in their natural 
habitat.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

TOGETHER    
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai
Europe Travelling Herd 2020

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



27

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

TROPICAL 
FOLIAGE
Artist: Chris Chun
Laren 2017

In the deep jungle of opulent trees and decadent foliage, birds 
of every kaleidoscope fly freely to their heart’s content.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

Hey, you’re almost too funky for me! Bobbin’ your head to the 
bass, dancing to the colourful beats…

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

ZEBRA BEATS 
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai 
Europe Travelling Herd 2020

This elephant is inspired by the calming nature of staring into 
a pond full of life, foliage and flowers. The deep blue of the 
water contrasted with the greens and pinks of water flowers 
is a beautiful sight that all eyes should see. Bringing a piece of 
peace and serenity out of the water. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

WATER 
FLOWERS
Artist: Benjawan  
             Sang-Gernchai
Europe Travelling Herd 2020

NEW

WALKING  
THROUGH  
GREEN TOWN
Artist: Mischa Miro
Luxembourg 2020

This design is a tribute to the wonderful artist Friedensreich 
Hundertwasser. This multitalented artist and architect gifted the 
world some extraordinary and colourful artworks and buildings. 
Hundertwasser also worked in the field of environmental 
protection, preserving and protecting nature and wildlife...a 
passion deeply shared with Elephant Parade.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

NEW

BELGIUM - NETHERLANDS - LUXEMBOURG



28

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

METALLIC  
CANDY  
BLUSH
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

METALLIC  
INDIAN  
MAIZE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

NEW NEW



29

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

METALLIC  
PRUSSIAN  
BLUE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

METALLIC  
SWEET  
TOFFEE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

METALLIC  
VERMILION  
RED
Artist:  Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

METALLIC

NEW

NEW NEW



30

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
EUROPE & 
SWITZERLAND 

Manola 
by Sarah Pager 
Milano 2011



31

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

BARBIE
Artist: Denis Roueche
Swiss Tour 2020

Not even a pink elephant. Therefore, we hope. Nothing is unlikely.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

ELVIS
Artist: Phil Collins
Swiss Tour 2020

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm  B NOW

Love more!

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

LOVE
Artist: Romero Britto 
Swiss Tour 2020 

  

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW
 

ELLE
Artist: Muher
Swiss Tour 2020

NEW

EUROPE & SWITZERLAND



32

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Nimil is a master in thinking and remembering. Nimil solves 
every riddle ... always with a dash of humour.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

NIMIL 

Whoever is looking for meaning, should look deep into Tara’s 
eyes.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm  B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW 

TARA  
Artist: Isabelle Habegger  
Swiss Tour 2020

Two worlds – connected by history – united by one goal.The 
Journey symbolizes how the Knie Family brought the first 
elephants to Switzerland in 1920. Traditional silhouette patterns 
run across all sides of the elephant describing their way from 
Asia to Switzerland. The Journey is a playful elephant. It’s an 
elephant that connects not only past and future, but also two 
opposing worlds that work together to protect the species.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW
 

Artist: Mirjam Binggeli  
Swiss Tour 2020

THE JOURNEY  

Artist: Niccel & Emil 
             Steinberger  
Swiss Tour 2020

EUROPE & SWITZERLAND



33

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Nimil 
by Niccel & Emil Steinberger 
Swiss Tour 2020



34

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

MULTI
PACKS
THREE OF A KIND

HOMEWARE



35

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15 cm      SP NOW

BOOKENDS LITERALLY COLOURFUL
Artist: Esther Springer

HOMEWARE



36

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Elephant Parade’s bright and colourful mugs work really well to 
make every house feel like a happy home. A lovely gift or for you.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

MUG  
MRS. STRIPEY
Artist: Nongkran  
             Pornmingmas

MUG  
MACARON PARTY
Artist: Rasamee Kongchan

HOMEWARE

Elephant Parade’s bright and colourful mugs work really well to 
make every house feel like a happy home. A lovely gift or for you.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
BINDI
Artist: Catherine Knowles

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
AMANSARA
Artist: Kesorn Mueanpang

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
CELESTIAL
Artist: Chakrit Choochalerm

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
BLOSSOMING TREE OF LOVE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai



37

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
TRADE WINDS
Artist: Diana Francis

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
EKO
Artist: Paul Kidby

HOMEWARE

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
SARAWAK
Artist: Wanchalerm Mueanpang

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
SPARKLING CELEBRATION GOLD
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
SPARKLING CELEBRATION SILVER
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Item:      SRP: Availability: 
Elephant      SP NOW
Pattern      SP NOW

COASTER  
PEACOCK GARDEN
Artist: Narin Kantawong



38

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
UNITED KINGDOM 

Elephant Parade 
London 2010



39

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Elephants have greeting ceremonies when a friend that has 
been away returns to the group. Like people, they cry, they 
play and they love. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

A LOVE STORY 
Artist: Kesorn Mueanpang
UK National Tour 2013

The design for v is influenced by Indian patterns in a palette of 
blue and golds; a vine grown from the bottom of the trunk up 
and over the elephants back in a living canopy like an exotic 
blanket. Swinging amid the branches are orang-oetans to reflect 
the sponsoring charity The orangutan Foundation.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15 cm B NOW
20cm B NOW 
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

EKO
Artist: Paul Kidby
London 2010

As beautiful the elephant is, as beautiful the Leopard is. Both 
must remain in our lives and world.

Size:: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

GAJ MANI 
Artist: Yodsaran 
Chaiduangkaew
London 2010

BLOSSOM  
& BIRDS 
Artist: Joanna Martin
UK National Tour 2013 

As a painter and an artist, Joanna takes lots of her inspiration 
from her other loves - gardening and wildlife. She is never 
happier than bringing these elements together, particularly on 
a 3D canvas. The apple blossom and birds are all from her garden 
so the design has a real personal touch.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW

UNITED KINGDOM



40

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

KIKU
Artist: Chris Chun
UK National Tour 2013

Kiku is based off one of my paintings which was inspired by 
an antique kimono fabric I bought in Japan. One of the things 
I love about kimono fabrics is the rich colours, decorative 
embellishments and dramatic layout of patterns. I also added 
butterflies as they symbolise hope and freedom. It’s my way of 
wishing for elephants to be able to live in a safe and protected 
environment.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW

NIMA NIMA
Artist: Mayoly Ruiz
Southampton 2021

Ignorance makes our differences bigger such that tolerance, understanding 
and peace become more difficult to have. I think we are living in a very 
hard moment because we are losing attention to what matters, and what 
matters is not related to the amount of money or social recognition. What 
really matters comes wrapped in paper of smiles, kindness and care.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

Elephant Parade 
London 2010

UNITED KINGDOM



41

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Wild London 
by Patricia Shrigley 
UK National Tour 2013



42

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

The beauty of nature inspires magic. Dream big and reach the sky.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm B NOW

ELE-BANKS

ELE-BANK  
FOREVER LOVE
Artist: Julalak Kamsura

A charming handpainted elephant money bank. Keep the spare 
pennies safe inside of a decorated hole at the top of the elephant, 
easily collect the money through an opening on the bottom.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm B NOW

ELE-BANK  
DELFT BLUE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai



43

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Riches aren’t just for royalty. Treats are for everyone, especially 
elephants!!

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm B NOW

ELE-BANK  
LUCKY HAPPY
Artist: Chakrit Choochalerm

A charming handpainted elephant money bank. Keep the spare 
pennies safe inside of a decorated hole at the top of the elephant, 
easily collect the money through an opening on the bottom.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm B NOW

ELE-BANK  
RAINBOWBANK
Artist: Nipon Kaewkumdee

A fun way to save as well as a beautiful ornament. Perfect for 
baby showers, christenings, birthdays and beyond as a special 
gift that also gives back to elephant conservation.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm B NOW

ELE-BANK  
UNDER THE RAINBOW
Artist: Chakrit Choochalerm

Like the lady in the Marlene Dietrich song Lazy Mazy is the simply
the “Laziest Gal in Town”! Decorated in psychedelic splendour
reminiscent of ancient Asian fabrics and scrolls she is also one
of the loveliest!

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm B NOW

ELE-BANK  
LAZIE-MAZIE
Artist: Howie Green

ELE-BANKS



44

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
THAILAND 

Ayutthaya Gold 
by Parichart Injaima 
Chiang Mai 2016



45

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

CHIANG MAI RED BUS
Artist: Wanchalerm    
Muenpang
Chiang Mai 2012

Put up your hand, they stop and hop in the back with total 
strangers. They’ll take you to where you need to go, and you 
always get to meet new people on the way. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW  
75cm B NOW  

COLOURS OF 
CHIANG MAI
Artist: Khunakorn  
 Muenpang
Chiang Mai 2016

The beauty of culture transcends time and kingdoms, relevant 
to this very day, but always with a trace of its distant past. This 
combination of past, present, and future is constantly evolving, 
evolving us as people along with it. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

DHEVA TONG
Artist: Srichan Watchira
Bangkok 2015

Dheva is a guardian, showing the elegance of Thai beliefs and 
the beauty of its culture.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

If you look up in the star filled night sky, you may be lucky enough 
to see the full moon smile down upon you.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B  NOW  

CELESTIAL
Artist: Chakrit                      
             Choochalerm
Asia Travelling Herd 2019

THAILAND



46

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Dragon Fruit is a wonder fruit. It has incredible, vibrant, scales 
with a colourful explosion of flames on the top. When you open 
it up to see a white or red inside, and savour the sweet taste, 
at that moment, you feel like you’ve been exported somewhere 
hot and exotic, like magical Thailand.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm       C NOW

DRAGON FRUIT 
Artist: Nat Posilla 
Asia Travelling Herd 2015

ELEP HANT 
POP ART
Artist: Narin Kantawong 
Asia Travelling Herd 2020

Inspired by the late 1950’s and ’60’s popular and mass culture,  
such as advertising, comic books and the everyday mass-
produced cultural objects.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

EDO
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai
Asia Travelling Herd 2018

 

Our elephant is inspired by the beauty, colour and patterns of 
the kimono fabrics. Always alluring and distinctive.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C    NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW  

My elephant is part of a painted herd. All elephants should live 
as a herd. All elephants should live together, free in the wild.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

ELEPHANT 
HERD
Artist: Vichian Pankam
Bangkok 2015

THAILAND



47

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

The skin of an elephant is something magical. Elephant hide has 
special details, textures and unique elements, distinguishable to 
each elephant. Flower of Impression symbolises the beauty of 
elephant skin, something that is as stunning as flowers in bloom.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
75cm SP NOW 

FLOWER OF 
IMPRESSIONISM 
Artist: Chalee Preprem
Asia Travelling Herd 2018

FLOWER 
SEASON 
Artist: Luka Boonkerd 
 Kaewdee
Bangkok 2015

I was inspired by Mother Nature in all her shapes and forms. 

Size: SRP: Availability:

75cm SP NOW 
                       

I want elephants to live forever. So I painted my elephant to tell 
people that they must look after our elephants.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

FOR EVER
Artist: Nartkanok 
 Lao-Amata
Bangkok 2015

GOLDEN 
CLOVERS 
Artist: Nartkanok 
 Lao-Amata
Bangkok 2015

Different…Contradicting…Beauty. For the underlying darkness 
allows the light to shine, and the light shines on beauty of the 
darkness. These 2 opposing forces compliment each other, giving 
a clear and magnificent perspective, allowing for an open-minded 
and open-hearted view. Different…Contradicting…Beauty.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

THAILAND



48

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Nature is precious and beautiful.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

GOLDIE
Artist: Sara Caspani
Asia Travelling Herd 2020

HOMMAGE TO 
MONDRIAAN
Artist: Nipon Keawkamdee
Bangkok 2016

Piet Mondrian is considered to be the founder of Modern Art, and 
his abstract paintings have been a popular source of inspiration 
for fashion, furniture, jewellery and now elephants! 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

LINES OF         
THE EARTH 
Artist: Chalee Preeprem
Asia Travelling Herd 2018

I am Earth. Earth is Home. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
75cm SP NOW

LITTLE JAIDEE
Artist: Pinyada  
 Ratanasungk
Bangkok 2015

The colour, excitement and energy of Bangkok are captured in 
the fun and quirky illustrations.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

THAILAND



49

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

MOSAIC WINGS
Artist: Yansuwat Intatong
Chiang Mai 2016

Mosaic Wings is inspired by the delicate nature of a butterfly 
with rhythmic lines and bright colours. Waving their wings, they 
fly freely and drift in fantasy and dreams. 

Size:: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW  

Cheeky Monkey! Hiding behind the leaves, swinging down from 
the trees to eat your bananas and putting on a show of aerial 
theatrics.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

MONKEY 
BUSINESS 
Artist: Vikarnda Suwanpitak
Bangkok 2015

When I was walking past an abandoned building site, I noticed 
the ends of the steel rods used as support for the concrete blocks. 
I thought that they were quite sculptural and so was inspired to 
create an elephant based on this feeling.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
75cm SP NOW 

ORDER OF 
SPACE 
Artist: Chalee Preprem
Bangkok 2015

PATTERNISTA
Artist: Narin Kantawong
Asia Travelling Herd 2016

This design embodies all the styling elements that have come 
to characterise Thai art with origins in Thai folklore stories that 
are engraved within various temples throughout the Kingdom. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
20cm D NOW
30cm D NOW 
75cm D NOW

THAILAND



50

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

QUEEN OF 
THE FRUIT
Artist: Pitipong Pothiwan
Bangkok 2015

The mangosteen, affectionately known as the “Queen of the 
Fruit” by Thais, always attracts attention with her bright pink 
appearance. Distinctive, majestic and full of sweetness just like 
our beloved elephant.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
  

RAMBLING 
ROSE
Artist: Nipon  
 Kaewkumdee
Asia Travelling Herd 2016

Our lush and bountiful garden of roses enchants our senses 
with their voluptuous beauty, symbolism and heady fragrance. 
We can say the same thing about the elephants - something to 
admire, cherish and celebrate everyday. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW
  

I decided to paint him with my “Peace, Love & Music” motif 
because the round shape fits well with all the round shapes 
that I use in my designs.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

PEACE, LOVE  
& MUSIC
Artist: Howie Green
Bangkok 2015

My elephant is inspired by Phae Mueang Phi Park 
(just outside Chiang Mai), which is my favourite place to visit 
during the weekend. I like going for walks there and love the 
rocky mushroom-like formations.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C  NOW  

ROCKY PARK
Artist: Nipon Kaewkumdee
Asia Travelling Herd 2016

THAILAND



51

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

I wanted to combine the beauty of the colourful plants in the 
forest with modern culture. The human cannot live without 
nature. We have to support each other so the human and nature 
and live happily together.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW  

SARAWAK
Artist: Wanchalerm 
 Mueanpang
Bangkok 2015

ROYAL 
ELEPHANT 
GOLD
Artist: Chakrit Choochalerm
Bangkok 2015

Elephants have always been an integral part of Thai Culture 
and have been revered for centuries as a symbol of auspicious 
and intelligence.  

Size: SRP: Availability: 
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

ROYAL 
ELEPHANT 
SILVER 
Artist: Chakrit Choochalerm
Bangkok 2015

Elephants have always been an integral part of Thai Culture 
and have been revered for centuries as a symbol of auspicious 
and intelligence. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

SANUK
Artist: Nancy Chandler
Bangkok 2015

Nancy was most honoured to be invited to design for Elephant 
Parade. Her design was inspired by the sights of Bangkok that 
distinguish the city from others - its markets, temples, river 
life, and fabulously long name - as depicted on her maps for 
the past 41+ years. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm   B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

THAILAND



52

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
75cm SP NOW  

SUNFLOWER
Artist: Chalee Premrem
Bangkok 2015

Piecing together patterns of true perfection from the delicate, 
inspirational nature of oriental culture. From Trunk to toes, 
there’s a new detail. It’s impossible to choose a favourite pattern. 
It’s perfect as a whole.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
20cm D NOW
30cm D NOW
75cm D NOW

SARONG
Artist: Narin Kantawong
Asia Travelling Herd 2020

SPARKLING 
CELEBRATION 
GOLD
Artist: Thiti Suwan
Bangkok 2015

This majestic elephant is the ultimate celebration of success 
and glamour.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

Take a voyage back in time and discover ancient civilizations 
and cultures.  

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C  NOW  

TALES OF 
DISCOVERY
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai
Asia Travelling Herd 2019
 

THAILAND



53

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Cookie Fruity 
by Beatriz Dahlgren 
Chiang Mai 2016



54

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023



55

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

IN THE WOODS 
GOLDEN OAK
Artist: Wachira Srichan

IN THE WOODS 
SMOKED OAK
Artist: Wachira Srichan

IN THE WOODS 
DEEP OAK
Artist: Wachira Srichan

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm D NOW
20cm D NOW
30cm D NOW
75cm D NOW

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm D NOW
20cm D NOW
30cm D NOW
75cm D NOW

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm D NOW
20cm D NOW
30cm D NOW
75cm D NOW

NEW

NEW

NEW

IN THE WOODS



56

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
ASIA 

We Love Mosha Hong Kong 
by Diana Francis 
Hong Kong 2014



57

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Everyone knows Singaporeans love durian! And since we wanted 
to create an elephant that would touch and surprise the visitors 
of Elephant Parade in Singapore, a huge elephant durian is the 
perfect piece. We hope this makes everyone who sees him feel 
our happiness in helping Asian Elephants.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm   C NOW
75cm   C NOW
  

RETURN OF DELIGHTFUL DURIAN
Artist: Nat Posilla
Singapore 2011

Delightful Durian 
by Nat Posilla 
Singapore 2011

ASIA



58

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

When the beat starts playing, and the rhythm of music hits the 
soul…..there is an elephant on the dance floor already. Disco 
Disco is the shining star!

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm SP NOW
20cm SP NOW
30cm SP NOW
75cm SP NOW

DISCO DISCO 
Artist: Santi Takaew
Bangkok 2015

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm SP NOW
20cm SP NOW
30cm SP NOW
75cm SP NOW

DISCO DISCO 
BLUE 
Artist: Santi Takaew
Asia Travelling Herd 2021

NEW



59

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm  SP NOW
20cm SP NOW
30cm SP NOW
75cm SP NOW

DISCO DISCO 
GOLD 
Artist: Santi Takaew
Asia Travelling Herd 2021

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm  SP NOW
20cm SP NOW
30cm SP NOW
75cm SP NOW

DISCO DISCO 
GREEN
Artist: Santi Takaew
Asia Travelling Herd 2021

Size: SRP: Availability: 
15cm  SP NOW
20cm SP NOW
30cm SP NOW
75cm SP NOW

DISCO DISCO 
RED
Artist: Santi Takaew
Asia Travelling Herd 2021

DISCO DISCO

NEW NEW

NEW



60

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
BLACK
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
GOLD
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

NEW NEW



61

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
INDIGO
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
GREEN
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
ORANGE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
RED
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

SIMPLY COLORS

NEW NEW

NEW NEW



62

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
VIOLET
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
WHITE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm A NOW
15cm  A NOW
20cm A NOW
30cm A NOW
75cm A NOW

SIMPLY 
YELLOW
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

SIMPLY COLORS

NEW NEW

NEW



63

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Cooperfante - O Elefante Cooperativo 
by Levi Cintra 
Rio de Janeiro 2018



64

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
INDIA 

Kali-Doscope 
by Abu Jani & Sandeep Khosla 
India 2018



65

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

This is ‘Vanavaibhava’, which translates as ‘Forest Splendour’.  We 
are part of this splendour; it gives us our identity and without it 
we are eventually lost. To stay connected, we need to nourish 
and preserve the forest, physically and in spirit.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15 cm C NOW 
20cm C NOW 
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW

VAN VAIBHAV
Artist: Good Earth
India 2018

Heroine of the epic tale ‘Travels on my Elephant’, Tara is one 
of the most famous Asian elephants in the world. She was a 
particularly docile creature who stood out among the many 
difficult elephants around her. TARA ASTAMANGALA is our 
Buddhist ode to the gentle giant who enchanted Mark and his 
readers around the world.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15 cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C  NOW  
 

TARA 
ASTAMANGALA
Artist: Good Earth
India 2018

A coming together of eclectic influences, with a range of vividly 
coloured Navaho flora and fauna motifs, composed in tandem, 
to articulate our inherent bonds of love.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15 cm B NOW 
20cm B NOW 
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

LOVE WILD,
LOVE FREE
Artist: Manish Arora
India 2018

INDIA



66

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

MULTI
PACKS
THREE OF A KIND

MERCHANDISE 
& ACCESSORIES



67

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

CAPS

The Embroidered Elephant Parade Badge Cap is made in 100% 
Cotton. An adjustable strap of 18 – 23 Inches on the back lets 
you customize the fit. Available in red, green and black.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

ELEPHANT BRACELET GREENELEPHANT EARRINGS

Fall in love with this elegant 93% Stirling silver earrings. A delicate 
signature Elephant Parade favicon elephant is punctuated with a 
heart motif centre to ensure the perfect fit. The pair is a romantic 
gift for lovers of elephants.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

ELEPHANT NECKLACE

Fall in love with this elegant 93% Stirling silver necklace. A delicate 
signature Elephant Parade favicon elephant is punctuated with 
a heart motif centre to ensure the perfect fit. A romantic gift for 
lovers of elephants.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

Fall in love with this elegant 93% Stirling silver bracelet. A delicate 
signature Elephant Parade favicon elephant is punctuated with 
a heart motif centre to ensure the perfect fit. A romantic gift for 
lovers of elephants.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

MERCHANDISE & ACCESSORIES



68

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

CITY BAG - TUSK

The City Bag is perfect for people on the move. This multi-
coloured slouch is created in 100% cotton. The beautiful shape, 
ample volume and comfortable shoulder strap make it both 
stylish and functional. The interior is fully lined with a zippered 
pocket to fit all the daily essentials.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

CITY BAG - GREY

The City Bag is perfect for people on the move. This multi-
coloured slouch is created in 100% cotton. The beautiful shape, 
ample volume and comfortable shoulder strap make it both 
stylish and functional. The interior is fully lined with a zippered 
pocket to fit all the daily essentials.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

KEYRINGS

This elephant-shaped durable silicone keyring comes on a metal 
key chain with the signature Elephant Parade Logo charm. A cute 
companion and delightful gift. Available in white, black, purple, 
orange, green, light blue and yellow.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

KEYCHAINS

This elephant-shaped metal keychain comes on a metal key 
chain. Available in several different designs.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

MERCHANDISE & ACCESSORIES



69

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Orangephant 
by Natchai Posila 
Singapore 2011



70

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

MAGNETS



71

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

AMANSARA
Artist: Kesorn Muenpang

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

BARBIE
Artist: Denis Roueche

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

BINDI
Artist: Katherine Knowles

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

BLOSSOMING 
TREE OF  
LOVE
Artist: Anchalee Intorn

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

CELESTIAL
Artist: Chakrit  
             Choochalerm

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

DUKEPHANT
Artist: Elisabeth Herckes

MAGNETS



72

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

EDO
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

EGLANTINE
Artist: Isabelle Habegger

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

EKO
Artist: Paul Kidby

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

ETHENEA
Artist: Jennifer Willie

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

GOLDEN  
LOTUS
Artist: Stefan Phillips

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

ELLIE 
LUXEMBOURG
Artist: Joel Meiers

MAGNETS



73

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

HENNA  
& HEAD 
SCARVES
Artist: Maria Hegedus

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

LOVE
Artist: Romero Britto

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

LUCY
Artist: Pascale Seyler

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

ONE  
HUNDRED 
FLOWERS
Artist: Li BingBing

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

PATCHIE 
INDIGO
Artist: Patricia Collins

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

PEACOCK 
GARDEN
Artist: Narin Kantawong

MAGNETS



74

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

ROOSTER 
KING
Artist: Andrea Episcopo

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

SARAWAK
Artist: Wanchalerm  
             Muenpang

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

SILVER 
PEONY
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

SPARKLING 
CELEBRATION 
GOLD
Artist: Thiti Suwan

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

SPARKLING 
CELEBRATION 
SILVER
Artist: Thiti Suwan

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

PRAKRITI
Artist: Manish Malhotra

MAGNETS



75

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

THE JOURNEY
Artist: Miriam Binggeli

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

TRADE 
WINDS
Artist: Diana Francis

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

TUAN YUAN
Artist: Khunakorn  
             Muenpang

MAGNETS



76

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

MULTI
PACKS
THREE OF A KIND



77

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

This Exotic Fruits inspired gift pack contains 3 x 7cm replicas:

Delightful Durian by Natchai Posila

Queen of the Fruit by Pitipong Pothiwan

Dragonfruit by Natchai Posila

Size: SRP: Availability: 
3x7cm SP NOW

This Indian themed gift pack contains 3 x 7cm replicas:

India by Rasamee Kongchan

Deep Inside by Sohn Jinah

Soek by Studio Ping

Size: SRP: Availability: 
3x7cm SP NOW

This Chinese themed gift pack contains 3 x 7cm replicas:

Bobo by Chico Chicano

Lucky Coins by Santi Takaew

Peony Rose by Nipon Kaewkumdee

Size: SRP: Availability: 
3x7cm SP NOW

EXOTIC FRUITS

EXOTIQUE

FORTUNE

MULTIPACKS



78

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

This Thai themed gift pack contains 3 x 7cm replicas:

Radja by Wilairat Tano

Dheva Ngan by Watchira Srichan

Kasastra by Wilairat Tano

Size: SRP: Availability: 
3x7cm SP NOW

SUKOTHAI

This ‘Ode to Van Gogh’ gift pack contains 3 x 7cm replicas:

Almond Blossom by Studio Chiang Mai 

Irises by Studio Chiang Mai 

Sunflowers  by Studio Chiang Mai 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
3x7cm SP NOW

VAN GOGH

This Thailand Stories inspired gift pack contains 3 x 7cm replicas:

Made In Thailand by Diana Francis

Home Is Where The Heart Is by Diana Francis

Andaman Aquas by Diana Francis

Size: SRP: Availability: 
3x7cm SP NOW

THAILAND STORIES

MULTIPACKS



79

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

This love inspired gift pack contains 3 x 7cm replicas:

Tree of Love by Anchalee Intorn

Beauty in Pink by Noppawan Nuansiri

Free Spirit  by Leona Lewis

Size: SRP: Availability: 
3x7cm SP NOW

WITH LOVE

MULTIPACKS



80

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
MIDDLE EAST 

Elephant Parade 
Dubai 2019



81

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Peony has always been an auspicious flower with special 
meaning for the Chinese, both in the past and today. It is an 
auspicious flower and a symbol of abundance and prosperity.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm  B NOW

PEONY LOVER
Artist: Pitakarn Pongwarut
Dubai 2019

PORCELAIN 
PATCHWORK
Artist: Narin Kantawong
Dubai 2019

I was fascinated by the ancient Chinese porcelain vases and want 
to re-create this again from broken pieces patched together.  
Like re-telling a story through times.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B  NOW  

A fascinating Chinese art of paper cutting motifs and all the 
words of blessings make this elephant an auspicious one.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW 

LITTLE HAPPY 
(XIAO LE)
Artist: Priscilla Teoh-Stoute
Dubai 2019

Tuan Yuan is a symbol of togetherness and the family uniting 
during the festive season, sharing smiles and laughter before 
going back to their everyday life.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW
75cm C NOW  

TUAN YUAN
Artist: Khunakorn                     
             Muenpang
Dubai 2019

MIDDLE EAST



82

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
BRASIL 

Morro De Amor Pelo Rio 
by Ziraldo 
Rio de Janeiro 2018



83

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

PSYCHO ELEPHANT  
ANTROPOFÁGICO 
TROPICAL
Artist: Fernando Guimarães  
            & Tons da Terra
Florianopolis 2015

I want people to reflect on each picture I drew: ancient symbols 
of Brazilian indigenous groups. I always have new inspiration, 
with figurative vocation. Sometimes my inspiration comes from 
my pottery, sometimes from painting. I mix everything and out 
comes a bit of what you are seeing here. 

Size:    SRP:          Availability: 
10cm C NOW
15cm C NOW
20cm C NOW
30cm C NOW  
75cm C NOW  

GARDNERFANTE
Artist: Victor Hugo Marques
Florianopolis 2015

The project is based on the Theory of Multiple Intelligences of 
Psychologist Howard Gardner. This theory takes into account 
the various abilities of a human being, not only the logical-
mathematical knowledge, proposing a more humane and 
individualized education. 

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW  

In a seaside setting, with beautiful beaches and diverse beauties, 
lies a mystical creature with long, colourful hair: The Great 
Mermaid. Thinking of the current search for the ideal female body 
and inspired by the refusal of aesthetic standards, I combined the 
figure of the elephant with the imagery of the mermaid, breaking 
the idea of what beauty is related to size. The character Ariel, 
of The Little Mermaid, was the initial inspiration.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm      C NOW

A GRANDE 
SEREIA 
Artist: Thuany Kohlbach
Florianopolis 2015

BRASIL



84

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

ELEPHANT 
In the SpotLight 



85

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Li Bingbing is a Chinese actress and 
singer who created an elephant for the 
Dana Point 2013 parade.

“One Hundred Flowers, painted by Henri 
Ly at Li BingBings request. The design 
of this ele is based on the idea of ‘100 
APRICOT FLOWERS’ by Li BingBing. Li 
BingBing wanted the elephant to be 
feminine and beautiful. She was filming 
Transformer4 in the USA and aimed to 
sign the completed elephant with the 
title “One Hundred Flowers” because she 
has won the Hundred Flowers Awards 
in 2008, which is the Chinese equivalent 
of the Oscars, and the apricot blossom 
is her birth month.”

 

One Hundred 
Flowers

by Li Bingbing
Dana Point 2013



86

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023ARTBOX
CREATE YOUR OWN ELEPHANT!



87

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
 
Elephant Parade Workshop

Artbox - 15cm

Each Artbox contains: 
1 x 15cm blank elephant
1 x Red artist acrylic paint
1 x Yellow artist acrylic paint
1 x Blue artist acrylic paint
1 x Black artist acrylic paint
2 x White artist acrylic paint
1 x Large artist brush
1 x Medium artist brush
1 x Small artist brush

Size:  SRP: Availability:

15cm  B NOW

ARTBOX

JOIN THE 
ARTBOX CONTEST!

Please encourage your 
customers to become an 
Elephant Parade Superstar!

Make sure they join our 
international Artbox 
competition by purchasing an 
Artbox and sending in their 
design.

The first prize in the 
competition sees their design 
painted on a full-sized elephant 
in one of our upcoming 
exhibitions! 

They will also receive a 30cm 
replica of their design.

They need to  submit their 
design by sending pictures of 
their elephant complete with 
full details to: artboxcontest@
elephantparade.com.

ARTBOX



88

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023



89

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

DECORATE YOUR OWN

How great is that! With this new ‘Decorate Your Own’ box, you 
can decorate your own Mosha. Will she be purple, green or multi-
colored? Or will she be spotted or striped? Perhaps you choose 
a flower design or a heart pattern? It’s up to you, because you 
decide what this blank Mosha will look like! 

* Paint set not included

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

 

DECORATE 
YOUR OWN  
MOSHA

How nice is that! With this new ‘Decorate Your Own’ box, you 
can decorate your own Ele Bank. Will it be red, blue or multi-
colored? Or will it be checkered or plain? Perhaps you choose a 
floral design or a coin pattern? It’s up to you, because you decide 
what this blank Ele Bank will look like! 

* Paint set not included

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

 

DECORATE 
YOUR OWN  
ELE BANK

How fantastic is that! With this new ‘Decorate Your Own’ box, 
you can decorate your own Christmas ornaments. Will they be 
gold, silver or multi-colored? Or will they be mottled or textured? 
Perhaps you choose a glitter design or a star pattern? It’s up 
to you, because you decide what these blank ornaments will 
look like! 

* Paint set not included

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW
 

DECORATE YOUR OWN  
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS

This acrylic paint set to ‘Decorate Your Own’ contains 12 different 
paint colors and 3 different brushes. A good start to decorate 
your own Mosha, your own Ele Bank or your own Christmas 
Ornaments. 

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

 

ACRYLIC 
PAINT SET



90

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

 
USA 

Elephant Parade 
Dana Point 2013



91

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

ONE HUNDRED 
FLOWERS 
Artist: Li BingBing
Dana Point 2013

One Hundred Flowers is painted by Henri Ly at Li Bing Bing’s 
request. The design of this elephant is based on the idea of “100 
APRICOT FLOWERS” by Li BingBing. Li BingBing wanted the 
elephant to be feminine and beautiful.  “One Hundred Flowers“ 
because she has won the Hundred Flowers Awards in 2008, 
which is the Chinese equivalent of the Oscars, and the apricot 
blossom is her birth month flower.

Size: SRP: Availability: 
10cm B NOW
15cm B NOW
20cm B NOW
30cm B NOW
75cm B NOW

USA

Beady 
by David Nguyen 
Dana Point 2013



92

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

MERCHANDISE 
CHILDREN



93

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Let’s enjoy the details of the beautifully decorated, life-size, baby 
elephant statues from Elephant Parade. Every year, decorated 
elephants are displayed in major cities around the world to 
draw attention to the desperate situation of the endangered 
Asian elephant. The cheerful, creative, decorated elephants and 
the beautiful, unique paintings, lend themselves perfectly to be 
coloured in. The intricate colouring pages guarantee hours of 
serenity and colour fun!

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

COLOURING BOOK
by Studio Chiang Mai

MEMORY GAME
by Studio Chiang Mai

Memory card game with 60 cards (30 pairs).

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

Little ones are guaranteed to fall in love with the Mosha Plush 
soft toy. The beautiful story of Mosha, the baby elephant, who 
became the first elephant in the world is to have ever had a 
prosthetic leg shows that whatever happens, we can overcome 
our struggles with a little bit of help, love and care. Mosha is the 
perfect play companion.

SRP: Availability: 
SP NOW

MOSHA PLUSH
by Studio Chiang Mai

MERCHANDISE CHILDREN



94

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

CHRISTMAS
BAUBLES



95

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

AMANSARA
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

BINDI
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

BLOSSOMING 
TREE OF LOVE
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

CELESTIAL
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

EDO
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

EKO
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

CHRISTMAS BAUBLES



96

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW

GOLDEN 
LOTUS
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

PEACOCK 
GARDEN
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

SARAWAK
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

SILVER PEONY
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

SPARKLING 
CELEBRATION 
GOLD
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
S SP NOW
M SP NOW

SPARKLING 
CELEBRATION 
SILVER
Artist: Studio Chiang Mai

Size: SRP: Availability: 
M SP NOW
L SP NOW

CHRISTMAS BAUBLES



97

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

O-love-fantje 
by Wilma Veen 
Amsterdam 2009



98

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Elephant Parade has a standard set 
of POS materials which must be used 
wherever any of our Elephant Parade 
products or replicas are sold. 

As well as our product/replica price 
tags, we also have included interesting 
fact and photo materials to give our 
customers a more enriching and inspiring 
retail experience. These must be used in 
conjunction with each other.

The number of POS Materials you use 
depends on the retail space available. We 
do not want our POS materials to detract 
from our elephant replicas and products. 

We have a range of different sizes - A4, 
A5 and A6 for maximum flexibility. All 
POS must be printed full bleed. It is not 
permitted to have a white border on any 
POS.

We recommend using clear plastic 
T-Stand, which allows you to use two 
different POS at the same time (front 
and back of stand) for greater versatility. 

All POS materials can be downloaded 
and customised from our DropBox 
Folder. Please contact your sales agent 
for further information.

POINT  
OF SALE  
MATERIALS

Elephant Parade retail

A5 Mission

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

Elephant Parade® is a social enterprise and runs the 
world’s largest art exhibition of decorated elephant 
statues. Created by artists and celebrities, each Elephant 
Parade statue is a unique art piece. The life-size, baby 
elephant statues are exhibited in international cities and 
raise awareness for the need of elephant conservation.

Limited edition, handcrafted replicas and a select range 
of products are created from the exhibition elephants. 
20% of Elephant Parade net profits are donated to 
elephant welfare and conservation projects.

Be part of it.

LET’S  
PAINT A
BRIGHTER 
FUTURE!

ELEPHANTS OFTEN HUG BY 
WRAPPING THEIR TRUNKS 
TOGETHER IN DISPLAYS OF 
AFFECTION & GREETINGS!

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

A6 Fun fact

HOW IT 
ALL BEGAN
Elephant Parade was founded by father and son Marc and Mike Spits in 2006. 

Whilst on holiday in Thailand, Marc met a baby elephant named Mosha, who had lost 
part of her leg after stepping on a landmine. Mosha inspired Marc and Mike to create 
Elephant Parade. 

Mosha at FAE Hospital, Lampang, Thailand

Mike Spits
Elephant Parade Founder

We wanted to help Mosha & create something structural that 
would be profitable in the long run. This is the only way in which 
we can provide the elephant with a sustainable future.  

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

A6 How it all began



99

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Join the Artbox Contest and your design could be painted onto a life-size, baby elephant 
statue and become part of the next Elephant Parade exhibition!
Each design is automatically added to our Facebook Artbox contest photo album. Make sure 
to Like and Comment on your favourite design. Feel free to tag yourself if you spot your own!

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

The Wild Fairy by Annatar Jeerasuwan

Take a photo with our elephants and upload it onto social media with 
the hashtag #elephantparade and tag @elephantparadefan

Contest details and prizes at 
elephantparade.com/artboxcontest

HOW TO JOIN:
1. Buy the Artbox or do an Elephant Parade  
 painting workshop 

2. Paint your elephant

3. Send pictures of your design to  
 artboxcontest@elephantparade.com

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

HANDCRAFTED
Each replica is a unique piece of art. All our elephants 
come with their own certificate of authenticity.

Return of the Delightful Durian
by Nat Posila & Ed Robinson

RICHARD BRANSON / PAUL SMITH /KATY PERRY / 
KHLOE KARDASHIAN / TOMMY HILFIGER/JOSS STONE / 
LEONA LEWIS / BRYAN ADAMS / RUPERT GRINT /RICKY GERVAIS /  
LULU GUINESS / CESAR MILAN / HENRY HOLLAND / ILSE DE LANGE/ 
DONNIE YEN / NADYA HUTAGALUNG /
JIM THOMPSON DESIGN / JACK VETTRIANO /
RONALD VENTURA / CORNEILLE / INDIEGUERILLAS /
AY TJOE CHRISTINE / BEN CABRERA / GWON OSANG /
YEE SOOKYUNG / MARC QUINN / ERNST VOSS /
MENNO BAARS / GEORGE DE DECKER / ISAAC MIZRAHI /
JAN TAMINIAU / JONATHAN YEO / ALICE TEMPERLEY /
CLEMENS BRIELS / ROB SCHOLTE / ANS MARKUS / CARRIE CHAU

ARTISTS

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

A4 Artbox

A4 Elephant Family Project

A4 Handcrafted

A4 Funfact

A4 Artists & Ambassadors

A4 Mosha

REMAINING ASIAN ELEPHANT RANGE

ELEPHANT CORRIDOR LOCATIONS

ELEPHANT FAMILY PROJECT TERRITORY 

THAILAND
 Preventing Elephant Trafficking - Chiang Mai

CAMBODIA
 Cardamom Mountains Elephant  Survey  
 - South-Eastern Cardamom Mountains Landscape

MALAYSIA
 Elephant Satellite Tracking - Sabah, Borneo

INDONESIA
 Elephant Health Care Program
 Anti-Poaching Patrols

INDIA
 Understanding Human-Elephant Relationships  
 - Karnataka
 Monitoring The Kerala Corridor Project - Kerala 
 The Odisha Elephant Landscape Project - Odisha
 The Assam Corridors Project - Assam
 Construction of Elephant Corridor Signs  
 - Throughout India 

MYANMAR (BURMA)
 Anti-Poaching Patrols - Alaungdaw Kathapa and  
 Rakhine Yoma National Parks
 Detecting Illicit Elephant Trade - Shan

ELEPHANT 
FAMILY PROJECTS
COUNTRIES OUR DONATIONS SUPPORT

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

ELEPHANTS HAVE THE LONGEST 
PREGNANCY OF ALL ANIMALS. 

IT TAKES A FEMALE 22 MONTHS 
FROM CONCEPTION TO GIVE BIRTH.

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®MOSHA
Mosha is Elephant Parade’s star and inspiration. Mosha 
was fitted with the first prosthetic leg for an elephant. 
Her story of overcoming adversity is our key message 
and Mosha receives continued structural support from 
Elephant Parade.

As elephant conservation is at our heart, 20% of our 
net profit contributes directly to projects helping Asian 
elephants like Mosha in their struggle for survival.

Mosha at FAE Hospital, Lampang, Thailand

Mike Spits
Elephant Parade Founder

We wanted to help Mosha & create something structural that 
would be profitable in the long run. This is the only way in which 
we can provide the elephant with a sustainable future.  



100

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

Sunny 
by Cristano Cascelli
Hong Kong 2014

Elephant Parade Production Co., LTD.

180/9 Moo 7, T. San Pee Sua,
A. Muang Chiang Mai 
50300, Thailand

 +66 (0) 53 115 266
 info@elephantparade.com For all enquiries concerning the collections and/or stock availability, please contact:

CONTACT  
DETAILS

Elephant Parade International B.V.

Johan Enschedeweg 3
1422 DR Uithoorn
The Netherland

 +31 (0) 6 546 901 11

 info@elephantparade.com

Evelien Lagerweij
Trade Marketeer Europe, USA & Canada

+31 (6) 8 8389 3021 (NL)
evelien@elephantparade.com

Jeannette Woelinga
General Manager Asia & Middle East

+66 (0) 8 7575 7011 (TH)
jeannette@elephantparade.co.th
jeannetteep



101

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE Festa Encantada 
Na Costa Da Lagoa 
by Tolentino Sant’anna 

Mons  2020

Sotonian 
by Sam Hiscock 
Twente 2021



102

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

ELEPHANT
REPLICA  
INDEX

FLOWERS OF PASSION NEW 19 
FOR EVER 47

GAJ MANI 39

GARDNERFANTE                                                                     83

GOLDEN CLOVERS 47

GOLDEN LOTUS 19

GOLDIE 48

HAPPY BINDI 20

HIDDEN DIAMONDS 20

HOMMAGE TO MONDRIAAN 48

I LOVE SNORKELING 20

IN PARADISE  20

IN THE EYE OF THE BEHOLDER 21

IN THE WOODS SERIES 54

INDIAN BLUES 21

INDIGO TATTOO 21

IRO IRO 21

I WANT TO BE PINK & FLUFFY TOO 22

JAN NEW 22

KIKU 40

KINGYO NEW 22

LANNA EDEN 22

LIKAY 23

LINES OF THE EARTH 48

LITTLE HAPPY (XIAO LE)                                                       81

LITTLE JAIDEE 48

LOVE 31

LOVE FRIDA NEW 23

LOVE SEES NO COLOUR NEW 23

LOVE WILD, LOVE FREE 65

MAGICAL 23

METALLIC SERIES 28

MONKEY BUSINESS 49

MOSAIC WINGS 49

MS. STRIPEY 24

MULTIPACK SERIES 76

NIMA NIMA 40

A GRANDE SEREIA                                                                 83

A LOVE STORY 39

AMAZING LOTUS   17

ANGEL’S ELEPHANT 17

BARBIE 31

BEAUTIFUL LIFE 17

BEAUTY IN FREEDOM 17

BINDI 18

BLOSSOM & BIRDS 39

BUTTERFLY EFFECT NEW 18

CELESTIAL 45

CHIANG MAI RED BUS 45

COLOURS OF CHIANG MAI 45

DHEVA NGEN 18

DHEVA TONG 45

DISCO DISCO SERIES 58

DRAGON FRUIT 46

DUMBO NEW 18

EDO 46

EKO 39

ELE-BANK SERIES 42

ELEPHANT HERD 46

ELEPHANT KING 19

ELEPHANT POP ART 46

ELLE NEW 31

ELVIS 31

EVENING TIDE 19

FLOWER OF IMPRESSIONISM 47

FLOWER SEASON   47



103

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023

SARAWAK 51

SARONG 52

SIMPLY SERIES 60

SPARKLING CELEBRATION GOLD 52

STAY GOLD 25

SUNFLOWER 52

TALES OF DISCOVERY 52

TARA 32

TARA ASTAMANGALA 65

THE JOURNEY 32

TOGETHER 26

TOMORROW I’LL BE FAMOUS 26

TRAVEL LIGHT ALTAR 26

TROPIC FEELING 26

TROPICAL FOLIAGE 27

TUAN YUAN                                                                              81

VAN VAIBHAV 65

WALKING THROUGH GREEN TOWN NEW 27 
WATER FLOWERS 27

WE LOVE MOSHA GLOBAL 13

ZEBRA BEATS NEW 27

NIMIL 32

ONE HUNDRED FLOWERS                                                   91

ORDER OF SPACE 49

PATCHIE INDIGO 24

PATTERNISTA 49

PEACE, LOVE & MUSIC 50

PEONY LOVER                                                                          81

PHOENIX OF THE ASHES NEW 24

PLANT PARADISE NEW 24

PLUMAGE IN THE WIND NEW 25

PORCELAIN PATCHWORK                                                    81

PSYCHO 25

PSYCHO ELEPHANT ANTROPOFÁGICO TROPICAL       83

QUEEN OF THE FRUIT 50

RAMBLING ROSE 50

RETURN OF DELIGHTFUL DURIAN 57

ROCKY PARK 50

ROYAL ELEPHANT GOLD 51

ROYAL ELEPHANT SILVER 51

SAMENSPEL NEW 25

SANUK 51

Manek 
by His Highness Maharaja Sawai Padmanabh 
Singh Ji Bahadur of Jaipur and Samir Kasliwal 
India 2018



104

ELEPHANT PARADE SALES CATALOGUE 2022-2023LET’S 
PAINT A 
BRIGHTER
FUTURE!

©
 E

le
ph

an
t P

ar
ad

e®


